
ARC   19.06.2004  /  Leipzig

Ergebnisse



      
Pl. Nr. Name Verein 200 m Zeit
1. 3 Seidenbecher, Michael RSC Turbine Erfurt 11,284
2. 7 Hartmann, Nico RSC Cottbus 11,376
3. 9 Jäger, Marco RSC Stahlross Wittlich 11,442
4. 5 Harzheim, Dominik RSC Turbine Erfurt 11,510
5. 1 Spieß, Michael RSG Augsburg 11,760
6. 10 Krones, Dominik RSC Stahlross Wittlich 11,988
7. 4 Döhrer, Sebastian RSC Turbine Erfurt 12,216
8. 6 Martorell, Angelo Mexiko 12,248
9. 12 Eichfeld, Robert Chemnitzer PSV 12,573
10. 2 Schimmelpfennig, Andy Chemnitzer PSV 12,937
11.    

  
  

Junioren   
  

1. 26 Wittmann, Benjamin RV Bann 11,461
2. 24 Levy, Maximilian RSC Cottbus 11,729
3. 22 Enders, René SSV Gera 11,849
4. 21 Förstemann, Robert SSV Gera 11,910
5. 27 Stumpf, Mathias Frankfurter RC 90 12,102
6. 20 Lesser, Alexander RSC Turbine Erfurt 12,146
7. 28 Kersten, Malte Frankfurter RC 90 12,535
8. 30 Wilken, David RSC Sprintteam Schwerin 12,583
9. 29 Freund, Martin Chemnitzer PSV 12,623
10. 25 Holdgrün, Sven RSC Cottbus 12,688
11. 19 Uber, Martin RSG Augsburg 12,922
12. 18 Seemüller, Julian RSG Augsburg 12,996
13. 23 Herde, Max RSC Cottbus 13,088
14.   

  
männl. Jugend/Frauen  
1. 47 Hübner, Sascha Chemnitzer PSV 12,407
2. 51 Wächter, Tobias VfR Büttgen 12,579
3. 49 Rackwitz, Daniel RSC Sprintteam Schwerin 12,687
4. 45 Cerny, Clemens SSV Heidenau 12,770
5. 40 Schenkel, David Frankfurter RC 90 12,945
6. 36 Heinzl, Christoph RSC Turbine Erfurt 13,145
7. 54 Muche, Christin RSC Cottbus 13,237
8. 41 Wyrwa, Christian Frankfurter RC 90 13,253
9. 58 Claußnitzer, Daniela Frankfurter RC 90 13,256
10. 57 Glöß, Dana RSV Werner Otto Berlin 13,415
11. 38 Riemer, Benjamin RK Endspurt Cottbus 13,431
12. 39 Delleske, Robert N.R.Vg. Luisenstadt 1910 13,466
13. 42 Kanzler, Paul Erkneraner RC 96 13,718
14. 50 Naß, Alexander RSC Sprintteam Schwerin 13,730
15. 48 Hofmann, Kevin Chemnitzer PSV 13,764
16. 55 Sperber, Katrin Berliner TSC 13,824
17. 52 Streit, Stephan SC Berlin 13,851
18. 46 Stülpner, Kai SSV Heidenau 13,937
19. 43 Palka, Frank Erkneraner RC 96 14,148
20. 44 Scholz, Robert SC DHfK Leipzig 14,261
21. 37 Niedling, Thomas RSC Turbine Erfurt 14,303

200 m Qaulifikation



22.  
23.  
24.  

Weibl.Jugend/Juniorinnen  
1. 66 Welte, Miriam RSC Kaiserslautern 12,881
2. 69 König, Franziska Frankfurter RC 90 13,496
3. 68 Gerisch, Jana Frankfurter RC 90 13,685
4. 67 Preisler, Johanna RV Mehlingen 13,922
5. 79 Delev, Charlene RSC Cottbus 14,099
6. 76 Jurtz, Theresa RK Endspurt Cottbus 14,549
7. 74 Marxer, Sarah RSG Augsburg 14,630
8. 82 Drotleff, Anja SC DHfK Leipzig 14,699
9. 77 Hopf, Claudia RSC Blau-Weiß Meiningen 14,730
10. 70 Paßberg, Stefanie Frankfurter RC 90 14,822
11. 81 Bretschneider, Sabine Erkneraner RC 96 15,153
12. 83 Koppermann, Jana RSC Sprintteam Schwerin 15,229
13. 78 Opitz, Carolin Berliner TSC 16,042



Ergebnis Männer
Pl.
1. 7 Hartmann, Nico RSC Cottbus
2. 3 Seidenbecher, Michael RSC Turbine Erfurt
3. 5 Harzheim, Dominik RSC Turbine Erfurt
4. 9 Jäger, Marco RSC Stahlross Wittlich
5. 1 Spieß, Michael RSG Augsburg
6. 6 Martorell, Angelo Mexiko
7. 12 Eichfeld, Robert Chemnitzer PSV
8. 10 Krones, Dominik RSC Stahlross Wittlich
9. 2 Schimmelpfennig, Andy Chemnitzer PSV



Ergebnis Junioren
Pl.
1. 21 Förstemann, Robert SSV Gera
2. 22 Enders, René SSV Gera
3. 26 Wittmann, Benjamin RV Bann
4. 24 Levy, Maximilian RSC Cottbus
5. 30 Wilken, David RSC Sprintteam Schwerin
6. 20 Lesser, Alexander RSC Turbine Erfurt
7. 27 Stumpf, Mathias Frankfurter RC 90
8. 28 Kersten, Malte Frankfurter RC 90
9. 25 Holdgrün, Sven RSC Cottbus
10. 19 Uber, Martin RSG Augsburg
11. 29 Freund, Martin Chemnitzer PSV
12. 18 Seemüller, Julian RSG Augsburg
13. 23 Herde, Max RSC Cottbus



Ergebnis Jugend/Frauen
Pl.
1. 47 Hübner, Sascha Chemnitzer PSV
2. 49 Rackwitz, Daniel RSC Sprintteam Schwerin
3. 45 Cerny, Clemens SSV Heidenau
4. 39 Delleske, Robert N.R.Vg. Luisenstadt 1910
5. 51 Wächter, Tobias VfR Büttgen
6. 54 Muche, Christin RSC Cottbus
7. 57 Glöß, Dana RSV Werner Otto Berlin
8. 50 Naß, Alexander RSC Sprintteam Schwerin
9. 38 Riemer, Benjamin RK Endspurt Cottbus
10. 58 Claußnitzer, Daniela Frankfurter RC 90
11. 55 Sperber, Katrin Berliner TSC
12. 42 Kanzler, Paul Erkneraner RC 96
13. 40 Schenkel, David Frankfurter RC 90
14. 48 Hofmann, Kevin Chemnitzer PSV
15. 41 Wyrwa, Christian Frankfurter RC 90
16. 36 Heinzl, Christoph RSC Turbine Erfurt
17. 37 Niedling, Thomas RSC Turbine Erfurt
18. 52 Streit, Stephan SC Berlin
19. 44 Scholz, Robert SC DHfK Leipzig
20. 46 Stülpner, Kai SSV Heidenau
21. 43 Palka, Frank Erkneraner RC 96



Ergebnis weibl.Jugend/Juniorinnen
Pl.
1. 66 Welte, Miriam RSC Kaiserslautern
2. 68 Gerisch, Jana Frankfurter RC 90
3. 69 König, Franziska Frankfurter RC 90
4. 67 Preisler, Johanna RV Mehlingen
5. 76 Jurtz, Theresa RK Endspurt Cottbus
6. 79 Delev, Charlene RSC Cottbus
7. 74 Marxer, Sarah RSG Augsburg
8. 77 Hopf, Claudia RSC Blau-Weiß Meiningen
9. 81 Bretschneider, Sabine Erkneraner RC 96
10. 70 Paßberg, Stefanie Frankfurter RC 90
11. 83 Koppermann, Jana RSC Sprintteam Schwerin
12. 82 Drotleff, Anja SC DHfK Leipzig
13. 78 Opitz, Carolin Berliner TSC


